MATCH SCORES FOR JUNE 18, 2022

RIMFIRE
1st

STOCK
1st

2nd

3rd

MODIFY
1st
2nd

Johnnie Gentry

Kelly Goodman
Kirby Sutton
Ed Kardas

Richard Hazelwood
James Hyde

CENTERFIRE 100 YARD

1st

STOCK
1st

2nd

3rd

SILHOUETTE
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Johnnie Gentry

Ed Kardas
Mike Dillard
Kirby Sutton

Kelly Goodman
Tommy Garner
Johnnie Gentry
James Hyde

Ed Kardas

Richard Hazelwood

Sheet1

1875

2010
1310
1130

1495
1380

#1
49-1x

41
38-1x
35

Total
39
38
38
32
31
25
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Target 1 Target 2

1975

1735
1620
1575

1600
1270

#2
48

37
36
35

Total
3850

3745
2930
2705

3095
2650

#3
50-1x

34

#4
46

36

Total
193-2x

148



