MATCH SCORES FOR JUNE 18, 2022

RIMFIRE		Target 1	Target 2	Total		
1st	Johnnie Gentry	1875	1975	3850		
STOCK						
1st	Kelly Goodman	2010	1735	3745		
2nd	Kirby Sutton	1310	1620	2930		
3rd	Ed Kardas	1130	1575	2705		
MODIFY						
1st	Richard Hazelwood	1495	1600	3095		
2nd	James Hyde	1380	1270	2650		
CENTERFIRE 100	YARD					
		#1	#2	#3	#4	Total
1st	Johnnie Gentry	49-1x	48	50-1x	46	193-2x
OTOOK						
STOCK		44	07	0.4	20	440
1st	Ed Kardas	41	37	34	36	148
2nd	Mike Dillard	38-1x	36			
3rd	Kirby Sutton	35	35			
SILHOUETTE		Total				
1st	Kelly Goodman	39				
2nd	Tommy Garner	38				
3rd	Johnnie Gentry	38				
4th	James Hyde	32				
5th	Ed Kardas	31				
6th	Richard Hazelwood	25				
						